43
(800) 521-9200
PDF available at www.driair.comRTi Industrial Catalog
Specifications
DRAD 4 to 60
• Pilot Air Filter
• Separate drain and fill port
• Tower pressure gauge

• Filters mounted
• Requires 110 volt service
• Max. inlet pressure 100 PSI on units up to 30 SCFM,
 150 PSI on larger dryers
• 1.0 to 0.01 micron filtration capacity
• 100°F Inlet air temperature
• 100°F Ambient
Model Number Air Flow
(SCFM)
Air Connection
(NPT)
Net Weight
(lb.) Height (in.) Width (in.) Depth (in.)
DRAD-4 4  ¼" 25 20.5 9.5 4.6
DRAD-8 8  ¼ 30 27.5 9.8 4.6
DRAD-15 15  ⅜" 45 45.0 9.8 4.6
DRAD-25 25 ⅜" 65 51.0 10.5 4.6
DRAD-30 30 ⅜" 72 58.0 10.5 4.6
DRAD-50 50
DRAD-60 60
DRAD-80 80 ¾" 550 76.0 24.0 34.0
DRAD-100 100 1" 690 76.0 24.0 34.0
DRAD-150 150 1" 710 76.0 36.0 40.0
DRAD-250 250 1½" 1010 83.0 40.0 44.0
• Compact Design
• Two (2) moving parts
• -40°F, -100°F dewpoints
• Flow rates from 4-60 SCFM